Race Date
August 30, 2018

Girls
Girls JV 5K
Place Score Name Team
1 1 Jaelyn Miller Alexandria
2 (<5) Raquel Woods Rocori
3 2 Taelor Dummer Alexandria
4 (< 5) Katelyn Motter Rocori
5 3 McCall Clark Moorhead
6 4 Marley Michaud Sartell-Saint
7 (<5) Ava Legatt Rocori
8 5 Anna Kucala Sartell-Saint
9 6 Emma Ecker Alexandria
10 (< 5) Sophie Morin Bemidiji
11 7 Katie Senchea Sartell-Saint
12 8 Carly Wiirre Alexandria
13 (< 5) Alli Garding Becker
14 9 Octavia Nerguson Moorhead
15 10 Rachel Kumorowicz Alexandria
16 11 Grace Panther Alexandria
17 12 Lucy Delorme Moorhead
18 13 Jasmine Thayer Moorhead
19 14 Julia Johnson Sartell-Saint
20 (< 5) Elizabeth Parker W est Marshall
21 (<5) Rachel Heinen Rocori
22 15 Alicia Maddux Moorhead
23 (< 5) Shelby Meyer Bemidiji
24 16 Tessa Schwinn Sartell-Saint
25 (< 5) Tate Spinner Becker
26 17 Julia Brito Alexandria
27 18 Josie Boelter Sartell-Saint
28 19 Aubri Akervik Sartell-Saint
29 (> 7) Gracie Uhde Alexandria
30 (>7) GretaUrke Alexandria
31 (> 7) Maggie Schliepsiek Sartell-Saint
32 (< 5) Camille McDermott Bemidiji
33 (< 5) Maggie Brown Bemidiji
34  (>7) Abby Daniels Sartell-Saint
35 (> 7) Oliva Torgrimson Sartell-Saint
36 (< 5) Grace Gilmore St Cloud Tech
37 20 Siri Overturf Moorhead
38 21 Jamie Raske Moorhead
39 22 Amber Cole W arroad
40 (> 7) Emily Jelinski Sartell-Saint
41 23 Tereza Hruba W arroad
42 24 Kiara Slater W arroad
43 25 Catherine Thompson W arroad
44 (< 5) Gretchen Zak St Cloud Tech
45 26 Kamara Brunelle W arroad
46 27 Valla O'loughlin W arroad
47 (< 5) Starr Johnson West Marshall
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Overall Finish List
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Time
22:04.3
22:24.2
22:38.0
22:48.9
22:51.6
22:51.6
23:22.3
23:32.2
23:37.8
24:03.9
24:12.4
24:21.7
24:24.0
24:35.7
24:44.7
24:48.6
24:52.1
24:57.3
24:58.7
25:21.4
25:27.5
25:27.6
25:36.7
25:42.3
25:44.5
25:46.9
25:55.7
26:05.6
26:11.1
26:41.5
26:50.7
27:11.2
27:28.7
27:35.5
27:39.1
28:04.0
28:11.3
28:16.8
28:33.7
29:03.6
29:50.4
30:36.4
30:40.0
30:43.2
32:27.6
32:51.8
33:39.3
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Race Date
August 30, 2018

Name

Alexandria
Team Score (places): 27
Average Time: 23:29.3

Jaelyn Miller

Taelor Dummer
Emma Ecker

Carly Wiirre

Rachel Kumorowicz
Grace Panther
Julia Brito

Gracie Uhde

Greta Urke
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Sartell-Saint Stephen
Team Score (places): 46
Average Time: 24:15.4

Marley Michaud
Anna Kucala
Katie Senchea
Julia Johnson
Tessa Schwinn
Josie Boelter
Aubri Akervik
Maggie Schliepsiek
Abby Daniels
Oliva Torgrimson
Emily Jelinski
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Moorhead
Team Score (places): 52
Average Time: 24:32.8

McCall Clark
Octavia Nerguson
Lucy Delorme
Jasmine Thayer
Alicia Maddux
Siri Overturf

7 Jamie Raske
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Warroad
Team Score (places): 120
Average Time: 30:25.6

1 Amber Cole
2 Tereza Hruba
3 Kiara Slater
4 Catherine Thompson
5 Kamara Brunelle
6 Valla O'loughlin
Becker
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Alli Garding
2 Tate Spinner

Girls
Girls JV 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

TRF Booster Club XC Invite
Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

7 1 1
10 2 3

9 6 9

11 8 17
12 10 27
9 (11) (38)

11 (17) (55)

9 >7

9 > 7

10 4 4

12 5 9

12 7 16
10 14 30
12 16 46
11 (18) (64)

12 (19) (83)

0 >7

0 >7

9 > 7

9 > 7

9 3 3

11 9 12
11 12 24
10 13 37
9 15 52
9 (20) (72)

9 (21) (93)

11 22 22
11 23 45
12 24 69
10 25 94
12 26 120
12 (27) (147)
12 <5

12 <5

Finish Position - 1

22:04.3
22:38.0
23:37.8
24:21.7
24:44.7
24:48.6
25:46.9
26:11.1
26:41.5

22:04.3

44:42.3
1:08:20.1
1:32:41.8
1:57:26.5
2:22:15.1
2:48:02.0
3:14:13.1
3:40:54.6

Finish Position - 2

22:51.6
23:32.2
24:12.4
24:58.7
25:42.3
25:55.7
26:05.6
26:50.7
27:35.5
27:39.1
29:03.6

22:51.6

46:23.8
1:10:36.2
1:35:34.9
2:01:17.2
2:27:12.9
2:53:18.5
3:20:09.2
3:47:44.7
4:15:23.8
4:44:27.4

Finish Position - 3

22:51.6
24:35.7
24:52.1
24:57.3
25:27.6
28:11.3
28:16.8

22:51.6

47:27.3
1:12:19.4
1:37:16.7
2:02:44.3
2:30:55.6
2:59:12.4

Finish Position - 4

28:33.7
29:50.4
30:36.4
30:40.0
32:27.6
32:51.8

28:33.7
58:24.1
1:29:00.5
1:59:40.5
2:32:08.1
3:04:59.9

Finish Position - Inc.

24:24.0
25:44.5
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24:24.0
50:08.5

Bemidji
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Sophie Morin
2 Shelby Meyer
3 Camille McDermott
4 Maggie Brown
Rocori
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Raquel Woods
2 Katelyn Motter
3 Ava Legatt
4 Rachel Heinen
St Cloud Tech
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Grace Gilmore
2 Gretchen Zak
West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Elizabeth Parker
2 Starr Johnson

Girls
Girls JV 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

Cum

Time Time

10 <5
11 <5
9 <5
12 <5
12 <5
7 <5
11 <5
9 <5
9 5
11 5
9 5
11 <5

Finish Position - Inc.

24:03.9 24:03.9
25:36.7 49:40.6
27:11.2 1:16:51.8
27:28.7 1:44:20.5

Finish Position - Inc.

22:24.2 22:24.2
22:48.9 45:13.1
23:22.3 1:08:35.4
25:27.5 1:34:02.9

Finish Position - Inc.

28:04.0
30:43.2

28:04.0
58:47.2

Finish Position - Inc.

25:21.4
33:39.3

25:21.4
59:00.7
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